DitchWitch

JT28

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

350-5370
240-1117

100-074
100-794
190-1861
149-973
190-1808
190-2138
190-2139

355-1244
355-1111
355-1094
355-1350

OPTIONAL UPGRADES
Dual Controls

Advanced Wireless
Heavy Duty Rock
HydraTong

Cab Option

ORANGE INTEL™ OPTIONS
GPS ONLY FOR TELEMATICS READY
1 Year Data Service Plan Telematics

ACCESSORIES

STRIKE MAT KIT

GROUNDING KIT

HEATED HOSE KIT

SPLIT ROD WIPER 1.75" ID
SHORT PIPE BOX KIT
JT25/JT30/AT30 T4F UPTIME KIT
JT25/JT30/AT30 LRC UPTIME KIT

DRILL PIPE

DW FORGED HD 2.38 X 2.75 2.11-4 3M

(Equipment Registration Activates GPS/Telematics Boxes)
(Sold in One Year Increments)

POWER PIPE HD FM 2.38 X 2.75 2.11-4 3M
POWER PIPE HD UL 2.38 X 2.75 2.11-4 3M

HDX DRILL PIPE 2.38 X 2.63 #600 3M



